
OMDC 2019 Hospital Fees

Base Fee
Renewing 

Hospital TA Fee 

New Hospital TA 

Fee**

Total OMDC 

2017 Fee

Hospitals w/1,100 or 

more annual deliveries

Hospitals w/500 to 1,099 

annual deliveries

Hospitals w/<500 annual 

deliveries or CAH***

Hospitals w/1,100 or 

more annual deliveries

Hospitals w/500 to 1,099 

annual deliveries

Hospitals w/<500 annual 

deliveries or CAH***

$16,335

$16,335

$11,435

$11,435

$4,901

$4,901

$2,750

$2,750

$2,750

$5.000

$5,000

$5,000

$19,085

$14,185

$7,651

$21,335

$16,435

$9,901

**New Hospital Technical Assistance (TA) Fee reflects the $2,750 annual fee plus a 

$2,250 initiation fee. 

***CAH-Critical Access Hospital 


