OMDC 2019 Hospital Fees

	Base Fee	Renewing Hospital TA Fee	New Hospital TA Fee**	Total OMDC 2017 Fee
Hospitals w/1,100 or more annual deliveries	\$16,335	\$2,750		\$19,085
Hospitals w/500 to 1,099 annual deliveries	\$11,435	\$2,750		\$14,185
Hospitals w/<500 annual deliveries or CAH***	\$4,901	\$2,750		\$7,651
Hospitals w/1,100 or more annual deliveries	\$16,335		\$5.000	\$21,335
Hospitals w/500 to 1,099 annual deliveries	\$11,435		\$5,000	\$16,435
Hospitals w/<500 annual deliveries or CAH***	\$4,901		\$5,000	\$9,901

**New Hospital Technical Assistance (TA) Fee reflects the \$2,750 annual fee plus a \$2,250 initiation fee.

***CAH-Critical Access Hospital